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: -j ’f . Invoice #3388920319
wa alr Last Updated: August 5, 2020 | 03:51 PM EDT

From: Bill To:

Wayfair Order Date: Order Total:

Attn: Orders Aug 5, 2020 $3,095.89

\;szfalm LPLIC Floor 7 Payments: Balance:
opley Flace, Hoor $0.00 $3,095.89

Boston, MA 02116 Springfield, MO 65807

United States United States

866-263-8325
service@wayfair.com

ltems to be Shipped Ship To:

Springfield, MO 65807
United States

Item Unit Price Qty Subtotal Shipping Discounts Tax Total

Dunnes 21" Desk Lamp

W000343541 $69.29 1 $69.29 $0.00 $0.13 $4.41 $73.83

'Grey Transitions' Framed

Watercolor Painting Print $85.25 1 $85.25 $0.00 $0.15 $5.42 $90.82
W001801228

'Grey Transitions' Framed
Watercolor Painting Print $85.26 1 $85.26 $0.00 $0.15 $5.42 $90.83
WO001801317

[(m] [m] 5%

Dorinda Platform Bed

W001832713 $359.99 1 $359.99 $0.00 $0.65 $22.90 $383.54
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-
=
o

4" Gel Memory Foam Mattress
Topper $113.99 1 $113.99 $0.00 $0.21 $7.25 $121.45
W000913907

Isabelle 2 Drawer Nightstand

W001424697 $101.99 1 $101.99 $0.00 $0.18 $6.49 $108.66

T

Cecille Groove 6 Drawer Double
Dresser $259.99 1 $259.99 $0.00 $0.47 $16.54 $277.00
W002730629

Zia Quilt Set

TRNT3767 $76.41 1 $76.41 $0.00 $0.14 $4.86 $81.41
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Pirkle Bed Sheet Set

W000902254 $29.99 1 $29.99 $0.00 $0.05 $1.91 $31.95

Chamberlain 28.5" Table Lamp

W000047348 $124.57 1 $124.57 $0.00 $0.23 $7.92 $132.72

Nylah Rectangular 100% Cotton
Solid Bath Rug $37.99 1 $37.99 $0.00 $0.07 $2.42 $40.48
WO001986165

KY -=

French connection Feikert
Rectangular 100% Cotton Solid
Bath Rug

W000861449

$29.99 1 $29.99 $0.00 $0.05 $1.91 $31.95

Wayfair Basics Shower Curtain
Hooks $11.99 2 $23.98 $0.00 $0.04 $1.53 $25.55
W000994120

I

Farnworth Plush 6 Piece 100%
Cotton Towel Set $30.99 1 $30.99 $0.00 $0.06 $1.97 $33.02
CHMBI1742



ltem Unit Price Qty Subtotal Shipping Discounts
- Tynemouth Right Hand Facing
. Modular Sectional $729.99 1 $729.99 $0.00 $1.32
S w002656252
Paulo 81" Arched Floor Lamp
W002498836 $167.99 1 $167.99 $0.00 $0.30
|y  Aven Desk
ven Des
N \W001527182 $224.66 1 $224.66 $0.00 $0.41
Sprayberry Dining Table
m W002916914 $249.99 1 $249.99 $0.00 $0.45
~  Hubba Modern & Contemporary
-/ Accent Mirror $103.48 1 $103.48 $0.00 $0.19
Ll VBBQI029
Payments
Payment Date Payment Method Status Details
. The amount has been authorized, but the
Aug 5, 2020 Pending transaction has not been completed yet.
Payment Terms
Invoice Summary
Payment Type: Credit Card
Currency: USD Subtotal
Shipping
Tax Terms X
Discounts
Tax Exempt: No
Order Country: United States T
Order State: Missouri ox
Invoice summary reflects current payment Order Total
and shipment status. Remaining balance
will be charged to your credit card as items
. Payments
ship.
Balance

Tax

$46.44

$10.69

$14.29

$15.90

$6.58

Total

$777.75

$178.98

$239.36

$266.34

$110.25

Total: $3,095.89

Amount

($3,095.89)

$2,905.79

$0.00
$5.25

$184.85

$3,095.89

$0.00

$3,095.89
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