

Last Updated: August 5, 2020 | 03:51 PM EDT



From: Bill To:

Wayfair Attn: Orders Wayfair, LLC 4 Copley Place, Floor 7 Boston, MA 02116

Springfield, MO 65807 United States

United States 866-263-8325 service@wayfair.com Order Date: Aug 5, 2020 Order Total: \$3,095.89

Payments: \$0.00 Balance: \$3,095.89

## Items to be Shipped

Ship To:

Springfield, MO 65807 United States

					United Sta	tes		
Item		Unit Price	Qty	Subtotal	Shipping	Discounts	Tax	Total
	Dunnes 21" Desk Lamp W000343541	\$69.29	1	\$69.29	\$0.00	\$0.13	\$4.41	\$73.83
	'Grey Transitions' Framed Watercolor Painting Print W001801228	\$85.25	1	\$85.25	\$0.00	\$0.15	\$5.42	\$90.82
	'Grey Transitions' Framed Watercolor Painting Print W001801317	\$85.26	1	\$85.26	\$0.00	\$0.15	\$5.42	\$90.83
	Dorinda Platform Bed W001832713	\$359.99	1	\$359.99	\$0.00	\$0.65	\$22.90	\$383.54
	<b>4" Gel Memory Foam Mattress</b> <b>Topper</b> W000913907	\$113.99	1	\$113.99	\$0.00	\$0.21	\$7.25	\$121.45
	Isabelle 2 Drawer Nightstand W001424697	\$101.99	1	\$101.99	\$0.00	\$0.18	\$6.49	\$108.66
	Cecille Groove 6 Drawer Double Dresser W002730629	\$259.99	1	\$259.99	\$0.00	\$0.47	\$16.54	\$277.00
	Zia Quilt Set TRNT3767	\$76.41	1	\$76.41	\$0.00	\$0.14	\$4.86	\$81.41
Á	Pirkle Bed Sheet Set W000902254	\$29.99	1	\$29.99	\$0.00	\$0.05	\$1.91	\$31.95
	Chamberlain 28.5" Table Lamp W000047348	\$124.57	1	\$124.57	\$0.00	\$0.23	\$7.92	\$132.72
	Nylah Rectangular 100% Cotton Solid Bath Rug W001986165	\$37.99	1	\$37.99	\$0.00	\$0.07	\$2.42	\$40.48
Approximate to	French connection Feikert Rectangular 100% Cotton Solid Bath Rug W000861449	\$29.99	1	\$29.99	\$0.00	\$0.05	\$1.91	\$31.95
omorning pag	Wayfair Basics Shower Curtain Hooks W000994120	\$11.99	2	\$23.98	\$0.00	\$0.04	\$1.53	\$25.55
	Farnworth Plush 6 Piece 100% Cotton Towel Set CHMB1742	\$30.99	1	\$30.99	\$0.00	\$0.06	\$1.97	\$33.02

Item		Unit Price	Qty	Subtotal	Shipping	Discounts	Tax	Total
	Tynemouth Right Hand Facing Modular Sectional W002656252	\$729.99	1	\$729.99	\$0.00	\$1.32	\$46.44	\$777.75
	Paulo 81" Arched Floor Lamp W002498836	\$167.99	1	\$167.99	\$0.00	\$0.30	\$10.69	\$178.98
	Aven Desk W001527182	\$224.66	1	\$224.66	\$0.00	\$0.41	\$14.29	\$239.36
M	Sprayberry Dining Table W002916914	\$249.99	1	\$249.99	\$0.00	\$0.45	\$15.90	\$266.34
	Hubba Modern & Contemporary Accent Mirror VBBQ1029	\$103.48	1	\$103.48	\$0.00	\$0.19	\$6.58	\$110.25

Total: \$3,095.89

## **Payments**

Payment Date	Payment Method	Status	Details	Amount
Aug 5, 2020		Pending	The amount has been authorized, but the transaction has not been completed yet.	(\$3,095.89)

## Payment Terms

Payment Type: Credit Card Currency: USD

## Tax Terms

Tax Exempt: No

Order Country: United States Order State: Missouri

> Invoice summary reflects current payment and shipment status. Remaining balance will be charged to your credit card as items ship.

Invoice Summary	
Subtotal	\$2,905.79
Shipping	\$0.00
Discounts	\$5.25
Tax	\$184.85
Order Total	\$3,095.89
Payments	\$0.00
Balance	\$3,095.89